Team Results Report - Individual Results
Iron Kid 3000 9/8/2020 Middle School CC

Pos Tm Pt
Run

Boys Teams

M
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13
14 13
15 14
16 15
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 19
21
22 20
23 21
24 22
25 23
26 24
27 25
28 26
29
30 27
31 28
32 29
33
34 30

9/8/2020 8:12:26 PM

Bib Name

282 Silvis, Harry

291 Dueley, Landen
280 MclLain, Carter
293 Martin, Daniel
294 Rutherford, Christian
307 Wigal, Lex

313 Smith, Cole

295 Wharton, Jackson
279 Jenkins, Lucas
288 Lewis, Zane

290 Connor, George
281 Mullin, Matthew
305 Navarro, Koa

277 Dearth, Jordan
310 Offenberger, Chase
311 Smedley, Bryce
287 Herrera, Tony
302 Salazar, Ricardo
300 Lemley, lan

286 Edwards, Landen
304 Bills, Jude

347 Thorpe, Carter
292 Marks, Cyler

308 Hannah, Alex
276 Curfman, Wyatt
283 Anderson, Luke
331 Lewis, Daniel

303 Stephens, Michael
296 Wilhelm, Bryson
299 Knight, Butch

289 Matthews, Aiden
285 Eagle, Luke

330 Fling, Gavin

309 Morris, Jesse

Team

Blennerhassett Boys
Jackson Boys
Blennerhassett Boys
Jackson Boys
Jackson Boys
Edison Boys

Edison Boys
Jackson Boys
Blennerhassett Boys
Hamilton Boys
Jackson Boys
Blennerhassett Boys
Wood County Christian Boy
Blennerhassett Boys
Edison Boys

Edison Boys
Hamilton Boys

Van Devender Boys
Van Devender Boys
Hamilton Boys
Wood County Christian Boy
Jackson Boys
Jackson Boys
Edison Boys
Blennerhassett Boys
Hamilton Boys
Blennerhassett Boys
Van Devender Boys
Jackson Boys

Van Devender Boys
Hamilton Boys
Hamilton Boys
Blennerhassett Boys
Edison Boys

IRON KID 3000

Time Tm Typ

12:12.10 Scorer
12:31.57 Scorer
12:36.45 Scorer
12:48.37 Scorer
12:49.97 Scorer
12:55.54 Scorer
13:00.27 Scorer
13:08.69 Scorer
13:11.53 Scorer
13:26.75 Scorer
13:38.65 Scorer
13:43.50 Scorer
13:44.52

13:56.30 Scorer
14:24.35 Scorer
14:28.06 Scorer
14:38.09 Scorer
14:39.38 Scorer
14:57.26 Scorer
15:18.40 Scorer
15:33.26

15:46.72 Displacer
15:51.47 Displacer
15:53.56 Scorer
16:00.79 Displacer
16:15.63 Scorer
16:19.96 Displacer
16:34.57 Scorer
16:37.22

16:45.44 Scorer
16:45.94 Scorer
16:52.47 Displacer
17:00.61

17:22.78 Displacer
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Pos Tm Pt Bib Name Team Time Tm Typ
35 31 336 Spears, Isaiah Edison Boys 17:31.57 Displacer
36 342 Gillespie, Brock Jackson Boys 17:43.04
37 333 Skidmore, Jason Edison Boys 18:14.14
38 32 284 Dela Cruz, Ethan Hamilton Boys 18:24.64 Displacer
39 344 Homer, Nick Jackson Boys 18:27.79
40 343 Hayes, Thomas Jackson Boys 18:33.13
41 329 Boso, Ethan Blennerhassett Boys 18:44.02
42 345 Marshall, Deric Jackson Boys 18:57.55
43 335 Rack, Jace Edison Boys 18:58.78
44 33 298 Ervin, Jayden Van Devender Boys 19:03.16 Scorer
45 306 Sheppard, Isaac Wood County Christian Boy 19:11.16
46 337 Treat, Aiden Edison Boys 20:46.18
47 341 Brown, Noah Jackson Boys 20:52.41
48 340 Starcher, Brayden Hamilton Boys 21:06.73
49 34 301 Nelson, Carter Van Devender Boys 22:40.15 Displacer
50 339 Bell, Tyler Hamilton Boys 23:55.75
51 332 Lewis, Nathan Blennerhassett Boys 28:05.32
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Pos Tm Pt Bib Name Team Time Tm Typ
Girls Teams
F
1 1 239 Barton, Jozy Blennerhassett Girls 13:18.44 Scorer
2 2 315 McKinney, Lexi Edison Girls 15:08.74 Scorer
3 3 257 Rutherford, Katie Jackson Girls 15:11.05 Scorer
4 4 262 Hedges, Karma VanDevender Girls 15:24.59 Scorer
5 5 265 Marlow, Kayla VanDevender Girls 15:24.80 Scorer
6 6 250 McPeek, Kiera Hamilton Girls 15:26.84 Scorer
7 7 245 Anthony, Justice Hamilton Girls 15:45.19 Scorer
8 8 246 Carpenter, Olivia Hamilton Girls 15:50.97 Scorer
9 9 247 Harvey, Brenan Hamilton Girls 15:51.26 Scorer
10 10 254 Heldman, Ella Jackson Girls 15:52.52 Scorer
11 11 253 Floyd, Anna Jackson Girls 15:58.26 Scorer
12 12 260 Blair, Lillian VanDevender Girls 16:15.92 Scorer
13 13 252 Deuley, Adilynn Jackson Girls 16:18.73 Scorer
14 14 249 House, Makayla Hamilton Girls 16:40.12 Scorer
15 268 Navarro, Leilani Wood County Christian Girl 16:46.71
16 15 273 Wright, Jetta Edison Girls 17:04.87 Scorer
17 16 272 Ward, Reagan Edison Girls 17:15.78 Scorer
18 17 258 Wagoner, Audrey Jackson Girls 17:28.77 Scorer
19 18 263 Knight, Sandra VanDevender Girls 17:48.56 Scorer
20 19 325 Farinash, Lily Jackson Girls 17:50.77 Displacer
21 20 264 Lantz, Amy VanDevender Girls 17:50.99 Scorer
22 21 274 Deguzman, lzzy Edison Girls 17:53.03 Scorer
23 22 242 MclLain, Cameron Blennerhassett Girls 18:04.49 Scorer
24 267 Ebert, Brenzie Wood County Christian Girl 18:08.63
25 23 323 Cline, Lucie Edison Girls 18:11.70 Scorer
26 24 243 Silvis, Marie Blennerhassett Girls 18:22.50 Scorer
27 25 261 Blair, Rhyleigh VanDevender Girls 18:26.43 Displacer
28 26 322 Wigal, Callie Edison Girls 18:32.19 Displacer
29 27 269 Akita, Austy Edison Girls 18:47.60 Displacer
30 28 251 Rogers, Peyton Hamilton Girls 18:53.15 Displacer
31 271 Eagle, Jaden Edison Girls 18:58.47
32 29 244 Welch, Jaclynne Blennerhassett Girls 19:18.74 Scorer
33 30 256 Maggiacomo, Kylee Jackson Girls 19:20.23 Displacer
34 318 Brick, Hannah Edison Girls 19:33.69
35 320 Brick, Mackenzie Edison Girls 19:33.91
36 255 Keefer, MacKenna Jackson Girls 19:34.92
37 266 Davis, Sydney Wood County Christian Girl 20:01.31
38 31 241 Deuley, Olivia Blennerhassett Girls 20:06.34 Scorer
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Pos Tm Pt Bib Name Team Time Tm Typ
39 316 Naylor, Shaylinn Edison Girls 20:18.05
40 275 Whitecotton, Mollie Edison Girls 20:19.38
41 326 Flanagan, Alexis Jackson Girls 21:14.46
42 328 Mace, McKenna Jackson Girls 22:13.40
43 317 Riley, Haven Edison Girls 22:34.24
44 32 324 Bowman, Bella Hamilton Girls 23:47.95 Displacer
45 33 240 Curfman, Allison Blennerhassett Girls 25:21.12 Displacer
46 34 259 Barclay, Dani VanDevender Girls 29:46.96 Displacer

9/8/2020 8:12:27 PM
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Pos Tm Pt Bib Name Team Time Tm Typ

Total Race: 97
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Team Results Report - Team Score Points
Iron Kid 3000 9/8/2020 Middle School CC

IRON KID 3000
Tm Pt Bib Name Team Time Tm Typ
Run
Boys Teams
1 Jackson Boys Tot Pts 30
2 291 Dueley, Landen Jackson Boys 12:31.57 Scorer
4 293 Martin, Daniel Jackson Boys 12:48.37 Scorer
5 294 Rutherford, Christian Jackson Boys 12:49.97 Scorer
8 295 Wharton, Jackson Jackson Boys 13:08.69 Scorer
11 290 Connor, George Jackson Boys 13:38.65 Scorer
20 347 Thorpe, Carter Jackson Boys 15:46.72 Displacer
21 292 Marks, Cyler Jackson Boys 15:51.47 Displacer
2 Blennerhassett Boys Tot Pts 38
282 Silvis, Harry Blennerhassett Boys 12:12.10 Scorer
280 McLain, Carter Blennerhassett Boys 12:36.45 Scorer
279 Jenkins, Lucas Blennerhassett Boys 13:11.53 Scorer
12 281 Mullin, Matthew Blennerhassett Boys 13:43.50 Scorer
13 277 Dearth, Jordan Blennerhassett Boys 13:56.30 Scorer
23 276 Curfman, Wyatt Blennerhassett Boys 16:00.79 Displacer
25 331 Lewis, Daniel Blennerhassett Boys 16:19.96 Displacer
3 Edison Boys Tot Pts 64
307 Wigal, Lex Edison Boys 12:55.54 Scorer
313 Smith, Cole Edison Boys 13:00.27 Scorer
14 310 Offenberger, Chase Edison Boys 14:24.35 Scorer
15 311 Smedley, Bryce Edison Boys 14:28.06 Scorer
22 308 Hannah, Alex Edison Boys 15:53.56 Scorer
30 309 Morris, Jesse Edison Boys 17:22.78 Displacer
31 336 Spears, Isaiah Edison Boys 17:31.57 Displacer
4 Hamilton Boys Tot Pts 97
10 288 Lewis, Zane Hamilton Boys 13:26.75 Scorer
16 287 Herrera, Tony Hamilton Boys 14:38.09 Scorer
19 286 Edwards, Landen Hamilton Boys 15:18.40 Scorer
24 283 Anderson, Luke Hamilton Boys 16:15.63 Scorer
28 289 Matthews, Aiden Hamilton Boys 16:45.94 Scorer
29 285 Eagle, Luke Hamilton Boys 16:52.47 Displacer
32 284 Dela Cruz, Ethan Hamilton Boys 18:24.64 Displacer
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Tm Pt
5

17
18
26
27
33
34

Bib Name

Van Devender Boys

302 Salazar, Ricardo
300 Lemley, lan

303 Stephens, Michael
299 Knight, Butch

298 Ervin, Jayden

301 Nelson, Carter

9/8/2020 8:10:34 PM

Team

Van Devender Boys
Van Devender Boys
Van Devender Boys
Van Devender Boys
Van Devender Boys
Van Devender Boys

Time Tm Typ
Tot Pts

14:39.38 Scorer
14:57.26 Scorer
16:34.57 Scorer
16:45.44 Scorer
19:03.16 Scorer
22:40.15 Displacer
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121
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Tm Pt Bib Name
Girls Teams

1 Hamilton Girls

6 250 McPeek, Kiera

7 245 Anthony, Justice

8 246 Carpenter, Olivia

9 247 Harvey, Brenan
14 249 House, Makayla
28 251 Rogers, Peyton
32 324 Bowman, Bella

2 Jackson Girls

3 257 Rutherford, Katie
10 254 Heldman, Ella

11 253 Floyd, Anna

13 252 Deuley, Adilynn

17 258 Wagoner, Audrey
19 325 Farinash, Lily
30 256 Maggiacomo, Kylee

3 VanDevender Girls

262 Hedges, Karma
265 Marlow, Kayla

12 260 Blair, Lillian

18 263 Knight, Sandra
20 264 Lantz, Amy

25 261 Blair, Rhyleigh
34 259 Barclay, Dani

4 Edison Girls

2 315 McKinney, Lexi
15 273 Wright, Jetta
16 272 Ward, Reagan
21 274 Deguzman, lzzy
23 323 Cline, Lucie
26 322 Wigal, Callie
27 269 Akita, Austy

5 Blennerhassett Girls

1 239 Barton, Jozy
22 242 McLain, Cameron
24 243 Silvis, Marie

9/8/2020 8:10:34 PM

Team

Hamilton Girls
Hamilton Girls
Hamilton Girls
Hamilton Girls
Hamilton Girls
Hamilton Girls
Hamilton Girls

Jackson Girls
Jackson Girls
Jackson Girls
Jackson Girls
Jackson Girls
Jackson Girls
Jackson Girls

VanDevender Girls
VanDevender Girls
VanDevender Girls
VanDevender Girls
VanDevender Girls
VanDevender Girls
VanDevender Girls

Edison Girls
Edison Girls
Edison Girls
Edison Girls
Edison Girls
Edison Girls
Edison Girls

Blennerhassett Girls
Blennerhassett Girls
Blennerhassett Girls

Time Tm Typ

Tot Pts

15:26.84 Scorer
15:45.19 Scorer
15:50.97 Scorer
15:51.26 Scorer
16:40.12 Scorer
18:53.15 Displacer
23:47.95 Displacer

Tot Pts

15:11.05 Scorer
15:52.52 Scorer
15:58.26 Scorer
16:18.73 Scorer
17:28.77 Scorer
17:50.77 Displacer
19:20.23 Displacer

Tot Pts

15:24.59 Scorer
15:24.80 Scorer
16:15.92 Scorer
17:48.56 Scorer
17:50.99 Scorer
18:26.43 Displacer
29:46.96 Displacer

Tot Pts

15:08.74 Scorer
17:04.87 Scorer
17:15.78 Scorer
17:53.03 Scorer
18:11.70 Scorer
18:32.19 Displacer
18:47.60 Displacer

Tot Pts
13:18.44 Scorer

18:04.49 Scorer
18:22.50 Scorer
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59

77
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Tm Pt Bib Name Team Time Tm Typ

29 244 Welch, Jaclynne Blennerhassett Girls 19:18.74 Scorer
31 241 Deuley, Olivia Blennerhassett Girls 20:06.34 Scorer
33 240 Curfman, Allison Blennerhassett Girls 25:21.12 Displacer
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Tm Pt Bib Name Team Time Tm Typ
Total Race: 68
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Team Results Report - Team Score Point Summar
Iron Kid 3000 9/8/2020 Middle School CC

IRON KID 3000
Run
Boys Teams
1 Jackson Boys Tot Pts 30
2 Blennerhassett Boys Tot Pts 38
3 Edison Boys Tot Pts 64
4 Hamilton Boys Tot Pts 97
5 Van Devender Boys Tot Pts 121
Girls Teams
1 Hamilton Girls Tot Pts 44
2 Jackson Girls Tot Pts 54
3 VanDevender Girls Tot Pts 59
4 Edison Girls Tot Pts 77
5 Blennerhassett Girls Tot Pts 107
Total Race: 68
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